Cushioned Clamps
SUBMITTAL SHEETS
G08/24 - 45
Project InformatIon: aPProval StamP:
Project:
Date: Phone:
Architect / Engineer:
Contractor:

O.D.
Insulation
Klo-Sure
2" (51 mm)
Pipe
Part No.
Insulation
Wall
Thickness
Metric Pipe
C
Overall Width
928M25
1"
25mm 0.98" 3.01 (76mm)
928M32 32mm 1.26" 3.64 (92mm)
928M40 40mm 1.57" 3.64 (92mm)
928M50 50mm 1.97" 4.14 (105mm)
928M63 63mm 2.48" 4.64 (118mm)
928M75 75mm 2.95" 5.14 (131mm)
928M90 90mm 3.54" 5.75 (146mm)
928M110 110mm 4.33" 6.87 (174mm)
929M25
1-1⁄ 2"
25mm 0.98" 4.13 (105mm)
929M32 32mm 1.26" 4.63 (118mm)
929M40 40mm 1.57" 5.14 (131mm)
929M50 50mm 1.97" 5.14 (131mm)
929M63 63mm 2.48" 5.69 (145mm)
929M75 75mm 2.95" 6.87 (174mm)
929M90 90mm 3.54" 6.87 (174mm)
Klo-Shure® Series 9
Cushioned Clamps